
PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

AAA1

Summary for 'Type

Sum

Percent of Total

BBBB

Summary for 'Type'

Sum

Percent of Total

BUSS

21-006 9/29/2021

' = AAA1 (1 detail record)

21-274

21-275

21-281

21-284

21-277

21-283

21-278

21-279

21-265

21-293

21-271

9/14/2021

9/15/2021

9/20/2021

9/22/2021

9/20/2021

9/20/2021

9/20/2021

9/20/2021

9/1/2021

9/29/2021

9/10/2021

' = BBBB(11 detail records)

21-292 9/27/2021

124 PLEASANT ST

18 POND ST.

7 FAULKNER ST.

40 HIGHLAND AVE

60 WEST MAIN ST.

39 PARK ST

89 LITTLETON RD

20-22 ATHERTON ST

37 WASHINGTON ST.

42 MULBERRY CIR.

96 WASHINGTON ST

270 WOODLAND WAY

30 PARK ST

$200,000.00

$200,000.00

22.32%

$129,950.00

$49,000.00

$52,000.00

$1,700.00

$20,000.00

$15,000.00

$16,000.00

$5,000.00

$49,682.53

$20,000.00

$60,000.00

$418,332.53

46.68%

$0.00

$3,311.00

$3,311.00

24.59%

$1,820.00

$686.00

$650.00

$140.00

$250.00

$187.50

$200.00

$125.00

$584.00

$125.00

$750.00

$5,517.50

40.97%

$150.00
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Type Permit

21-289

21-290

21-295

# Date Issued

9/22/2021

9/22/2021

9/29/2021

Job

60 WEST MAIN ST.

38 MAIN ST

21 WESTFORD RD.

Estimated Cost Permit Fee

Summary for 'Type' = BUSS (4 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

COMM
21-273 9/13/2021

21-270 9/8/2021

21-272 9/13/2021

Summary for 'Type' = COMM (3 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

FFFF

21-282 9/20/2021

Summary for 'Type' = FFFF (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

GGGG

21-266 9/1/2021

21-294 9/29/2021

21-276 9/16/2021

21-286 9/22/2021

Summary for 'Type' = GGGG (4 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

2A WILLOW RD.

210 WEST MAIN ST.

69 FITCHBURG RD.

9 JOHN RILEY RD.

22 ROBBINS RD,

1 HARVARD RD.

9 GROSVENOR ST.

30 FLETCHER ST

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

$15,000.00

$7,000.00

$68,450.00

$90,450.00

10.09%

$6,800.00

$6,800.00

0.76%

$7,488.00

$6,688.00

$4,000.00

$15,099.00

$33,275.00

3.71%

$150.00

$0.00

$150.00

$450.00

3.34%

$210.00

$420.00

$958.00

$1,588.00

11.79%

$75.00

$75.00

0.56%

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$300.00

2.23%
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

INSUL

21-280

21-291

21-296

21-264

21-263

21-267

Summary for 'Type' = INSUL (6 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

SOLAR

21-269 9/8/2021

Summary for 'Type' = SOLAR (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

WINDOW

21-268 9/7/2021

21-285 9/22/2021

21-288 9/22/2021

21-287 9/22/2021

Summary for 'Type' = WINDOW (4 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

Grand Total

9/20/2021

9/22/2021

9/29/2021

9/1/2021

9/1/2021

9/7/2021

103 WASHINGTON ST

5 GROVELAND ST.

40 PINGRY WAY

27 ATHERTON ST

33 PARK ST

15GROSVENORST.

6 PINGRY WAY

55 LITTLETON RD 20B

18 WESTFORD RD. UNIT 41

14 OLD SANDY POND RD.

55 LITTLETON RD UNIT 21 D

$9,241.13

$6,500.00

$4,988.36

$11,000.00

$2,610.00

$3,831.97

$38,171.46

4.26%

$40,794.27

$40,794.27

4.55%

$12,000.00

$2,255.00

$39,079.00

$15,077.00

$68,411.00

7.63%

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$137.50

$125.00

$125.00

$762.50

5.66%

$512.50

$512.50

3.81%

$150.00

$125.00

$487.00

$188.00

$950.00

7.05%

$896,234.26 $13,466.50
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