## PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	<b>Estimated Cost</b>	Permit Fee
AAA1		1			
	21-006	9/29/2021	124 PLEASANT ST	\$200,000.00	\$3,311.00
Summary for	'Type' = AAA1 (1 de	etail record)		\$200,000.00	
Sum		μ. M		\$200,000.00	\$3,311.00
Percent of 7	Fotal			22.32%	24.59%
BBBB					
	21-274	9/14/2021	18 POND ST.	\$129,950.00	\$1,820.00
	21-275	9/15/2021	7 FAULKNER ST.	\$49,000.00	\$686.00
	21-281	9/20/2021	40 HIGHLAND AVE	\$52,000.00	\$650.00
	21-284	9/22/2021	60 WEST MAIN ST.	\$1,700.00	\$140.00
	21-277	9/20/2021	39 PARK ST	\$20,000.00	\$250.00
	21-283	9/20/2021	89 LITTLETON RD	\$15,000.00	\$187.50
	21-278	9/20/2021	20-22 ATHERTON ST	\$16,000.00	\$200.00
	21-279	9/20/2021	37 WASHINGTON ST.	\$5,000.00	\$125.00
	21-265	9/1/2021	42 MULBERRY CIR.	\$49,682.53	\$584.00
	21-293	9/29/2021	96 WASHINGTON ST	\$20,000.00	\$125.00
	21-271	9/10/2021	270 WOODLAND WAY	\$60,000.00	\$750.00
Summary for '	Type' = BBBB (11 o	detail records)			
Sum				\$418,332.53	\$5,517.50
Percent of Total			46.68%	40.97%	
BUSS					
	21-292	9/27/2021	30 PARK ST	\$0.00	\$150.00

Friday, October 1, 2021

Page 1 of 3

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
	21-289	9/22/2021	60 WEST MAIN ST.	\$0.00	\$150.00
	21-290	9/22/2021	38 MAIN ST	\$0.00	\$0.00
	21-295	9/29/2021	21 WESTFORD RD.	\$0.00	\$150.00
Summary for 'T	Type' = BUSS (4 c	letail records)			
Sum				\$0.00	\$450.00
Percent of T	otal			0.00%	3.34%
СОММ					
	21-273	9/13/2021	2A WILLOW RD.	\$15,000.00	\$210.00
	21-270	9/8/2021	210 WEST MAIN ST.	\$7,000.00	\$420.00
	21-272	9/13/2021	69 FITCHBURG RD.	\$68,450.00	\$958.00
Summary for '7	Туре' = СОММ (3	detail records)			
Sum				\$90,450.00	\$1,588.00
Percent of T	otal			10.09%	11.79%
FFFF					
	21-282	9/20/2021	9 JOHN RILEY RD.	\$6,800.00	\$75.00
Summary for 'T	Type' = FFFF (1 d	etail record)			
Sum		<u>.</u>		\$6,800.00	\$75.00
Percent of Total			0.76%	0.56%	
GGGG					
	21-266	9/1/2021	22 ROBBINS RD,	\$7,488.00	\$75.00
	21-294	9/29/2021	1 HARVARD RD.	\$6,688.00	\$75.00
	21-276	9/16/2021	9 GROSVENOR ST.	\$4,000.00	\$75.00
	21-286	9/22/2021	30 FLETCHER ST	\$15,099.00	\$75.00
Summary for '	Type' = GGGG (4	detail records)			
Sum				\$33,275.00	\$300.00
Percent of T	otal			3.71%	2.23%

Friday, October 1, 2021

Page 2 of 3

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	<b>Estimated Cost</b>	Permit Fee
INSUL	·				
	21-280	9/20/2021	103 WASHINGTON ST.	\$9,241.13	\$125.00
	21-291	9/22/2021	5 GROVELAND ST.	\$6,500.00	\$125.00
	21-296	9/29/2021	40 PINGRY WAY	\$4,988.36	\$125.00
)	21-264	9/1/2021	27 ATHERTON ST	\$11,000.00	\$137.50
	21-263	9/1/2021	33 PARK ST	\$2,610.00	\$125.00
	21-267	9/7/2021	15 GROSVENOR ST.	\$3,831.97	\$125.00
Summary for 'Ty	/pe' = INSUL (6 c	detail records)			
Sum				\$38,171.46	\$762.50
Percent of Total			4.26%	5.66%	
SOLAR			·		
	21-269	9/8/2021	6 PINGRY WAY	\$40,794.27	\$512.50
Summary for 'Ty	/pe' = SOLAR (1	detail record)			
Sum				\$40,794.27	\$512.50
Percent of Total				4.55%	3.819
WINDOW					
	21-268	9/7/2021	55 LITTLETON RD 20B	\$12,000.00	\$150.00
	21-285	9/22/2021	18 WESTFORD RD. UNIT 41	\$2,255.00	\$125.00
	21-288	9/22/2021	14 OLD SANDY POND RD.	\$39,079.00	\$487.00
	21-287	9/22/2021	55 LITTLETON RD UNIT 21D	\$15,077.00	\$188.00
Summary for 'Ty	/pe'= WINDOW	(4 detail records)			
Sum				\$68,411.00	\$950.00
Percent of Total		λ.		7.63%	7.059
Grand Total				\$896,234.26	\$13,466.50

Friday, October 1, 2021

Page 3 of 3